
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval of Change Order No 3, Contract Y21-7027, Fire Station #40 Restroom Renovation, with
Café Construction & Development Inc. in the amount of $22,721.94, for a revised lump sum contract
amount of $176,352.80. District 2. (Capital Projects Division)

File #: 23-050, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 9/27/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

